
Bus:101 FERRI
7:04 am GREENVILLE AVE @ JACKSON AVE
7:05 am GREENVILLE AVENUE @ FAIRMOUNT AVE
7:07 am KILLINGLY ST @ HUNTER AVE
7:10 am HUNTER AVE @ PHOEBE ST
7:13 am MERINO AVE @ ELM ST
7:15 am ELM ST @ HEDLEY AVE
7:17 am TRAVER AVE @ HILLSIDE AVE
7:19 am 30/31/38 GREENVILLE AVE
7:20 am 87 GREENVILLE AVE
Bus:102 FERRI
6:54 am SHORE DR @ HILLTOP DR
6:57 am VALLEY DR @ STEERE DR
6:58 am STEERE DR @ HILL DR
7:00 am 25 BEECHNUT DR
7:01 am ALMOND DR @ CARAWAY DR
7:03 am CARAWAY DR @ CINNAMON DR
7:05 am JASMINE LN @ PEPPERMINT LN
7:07 am 103 RESERVOIR AVE
Bus:103 FERRI
7:02 am HARTFORD AVE @ WOODWARD RD
7:03 am HARTFORD AVE @ HARDING AVE
7:04 am 776 HARTFORD AVE
7:06 am PAOLINO ST @ HARDING AVE
7:08 am EDWARDS RD @ WINFIELD RD
7:09 am HARDING AVE @ BOUNDARY AVE
7:11 am CENTRAL AVE @ ALDEN ST
7:13 am 15 SUSAN CIR
7:15 am MILLS DR @ PICOTTE DR
7:16 am 28 HARRINGTON DR
7:18 am CENTRAL AVE@DEERVIEW@DOWNING
Bus:104 FERRI
7:03 am APPLE TREE LN @ CENTRAL AVE
7:05 am CENTRAL AVE @ OLD POCASSET RD
7:06 am 710 CENTRAL AVE
7:07 am CENTRAL AVE @ FALCON CREST RD
7:08 am CENTRAL AVE @ DAWN DR
7:09 am 10 POWER AVE
7:11 am 455 CENTRAL AVE
7:13 am BROWN DR @ LINWOOD DR
7:14 am 17 LINWOOD DR
Bus:105 FERRI
6:56 am BORDEN AVE @ CLEVELAND AVE
6:57 am CITY VIEW PKY @ NEWBURG ST
6:59 am NIVERVILLE ST @ NORMANDY ST
7:00 am NORMANDY ST @ FLANDERS ST
7:02 am BORDEN AVE @ HOMELAND ST
7:03 am HOMELAND ST @ N FAIRVIEW ST
7:04 am HOMELAND ST @ PLEASANT AVE
7:06 am PLEASANT AVE @ N WILLIAMS ST
7:07 am N WILLIAMS ST @ BORDEN AVE
7:08 am BORDEN AVE @ ZOAR AVE
7:09 am BORDEN AVE @ ALCAZAR AVE
7:10 am MERILINE ST @ KILLINGLY ST



7:11 am KILLINGLY ST @ RUTH ST
7:13 am 743 HARTFORD AVE
7:14 am HARTFORD AVE @ S FAIRVIEW ST
7:15 am HARTFORD AVE @ S WILLIAMS ST
7:16 am HARTFORD AVE @ HENRY CT
Bus:106 FERRI
6:56 am GREENVILLE AVE @ PINE HILL AVE
6:56 am 633 GREENVILLE AVE
6:58 am 713 GREENVILLE AVE
6:59 am GREENVILLE AVE @ POPPY HILL DR
7:04 am 817/814 GREENVILLE AVE
7:09 am 107 BROWN AVE
7:09 am 102 BROWN AVE
7:11 am BROWN AVE @ WOODVALE DR
7:12 am 49 BROWN AVE
Bus:107 FERRI
7:02 am HOPKINS AVE @ BALDWIN DR
7:03 am 14 HOPKINS AVE
7:04 am 39 HOPKINS AVE/37 HOPKINS AVENUE
7:07 am 119 HOPKINS AVE
7:08 am 120 HOPKINS AVE.
7:11 am STEERE RD @ DEER RUN TRL
Bus:108 FERRI
6:59 am LAKE VIEW CT @ TAYLOR RD
7:00 am 2055/2057 PLAINFIELD PIKE
7:01 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ EVERBLOOM DR
7:04 am GREEN HILL RD @ BUCK HILL RD
7:07 am 25 PECK HILL RD
7:08 am 42 PECK HILL RD .
7:10 am SHUN PIKE @ NICOLE LN
7:13 am 112 PECK HILL RD/114 PECK HILL ROAD
7:18 am 1257 central ave
Bus:109 FERRI
6:54 am GREENVILLE AVE @ PINE HILL AVE
6:56 am BELKNAP FARM DR @ STAGE COACH DR
6:59 am 29 PINE HILL AVE
7:02 am PINE HILL AVE @ FOX TALE DR
7:04 am PINE HILL AVE @ STEERE ST
7:06 am MORTON AVE @ HARRIS AVE
7:08 am PUTNAM PIKE @ JENCKES ST
7:09 am PUTNAM PIKE @ COTTAGE ST
7:10 am PUTNAM PIKE @ DEAN AVE
7:11 am DEAN AVE @ JOHNSON AVE
7:13 am DEAN AVE@SUSAN AVE
7:14 am 14/15 SUSAN AVENUE
7:16 am ANGLEWOOD AVE @ CADY ST
7:17 am ANGLEWOOD AVE @ MILNERFIELD RD
7:20 am PUTNAM PIKE @ SCENERY LN
Bus:110 FERRI
7:07 am GREENVILLE AVE @ CONTILLO DR
7:08 am 435/434 GREENVILLE AVE
7:10 am TRUMAN ST @STRAWBERRY LN@MULBERRY CIR
7:11 am 33 MULBERRY CIRCLE
7:14 am 366/369 GREENVILLE AVE



7:14 am 354 GREENVILLE AVE
7:16 am GREENVILLE AVE @ BARNES AVE
7:17 am 271/269A GREENVILLE AVE
7:17 am GREENVILLE AVE @ BINGHAMPTON AVE
7:19 am BINGHAMPTON AVE @ DISARRO AVE
7:20 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ LAFAYETTE ST
7:21 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ VITTORIS EMANUELE AVE
7:22 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ SPRING HILL DR
7:23 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DEXTER ST
Bus:111 FERRI
6:57 am SANDERSON RD
6:57 am 2 CHAMBERLAIN ST
6:59 am GREENVILLE AVE @ AETNA WAY
6:59 am 866/861 GREENVILLE AVENUE
7:00 am GREENVILLE AVE @ WINSOR AVE
7:03 am WINSOR AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR
7:04 am WINSOR AVE @ LAKE SHORE DR
7:06 am 104 WINSOR AVE
7:07 am 120 WINSOR AVE
7:07 am WINSOR AVE @ BARDEN LN
7:10 am 46 ROGER WILLIAMS DRIVE
7:19 am GREENVILLE AVE @ SANDERSON RD
7:20 am 778/780 GREENVILLE AVE
7:21 am 762/764 GREENVILLE AVE
7:23 am GREENVILLE AVE @ SMOKEY DR
7:26 am CARPENTER DR @ BUENA VISTA DR
Bus:112 FERRI
7:03 am ATWOOD AVE @ OAK HILL DR
7:05 am GREENVILLE AVE @ CELEBRATION WAY
7:06 am GREENVILLE@ROGER RD / 480 GREENVILLE AVE
7:07 am BRENDA DR @ DAVID DR
7:09 am 38 SWEET HILL DR
7:10 am SWEET HILL DR @ ALLENDALE AVE
7:12 am ALLENDALE AVE @ GEORGE WATERMAN RD
7:13 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ TEAKWOOD DR
7:14 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD@MILTON ST
7:15 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DERBY AVE
7:16 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ SERREL SWEET RD
7:18 am SERREL SWEET RD @ CHARLES AVE
7:19 am GROVE AVE @ BUCHANAN ST
7:20 am GROVE AVE @ CHESTNUT ST
7:22 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ RHODE ISLAND AVE
Bus:113 FERRI
6:55 am CHERRY HILL RD @ COLUMBUS AVE
6:56 am BIRCHTREE DR @ FERNCREST DR
6:58 am FREEDOM CT @ EAGLE ST
7:00 am ROSEMONT AVE @ MILBURN ST
7:02 am 57 ARCHER AVE .
7:03 am HARRISON ST @ WAVELAND ST
7:05 am WAVELAND ST @ ONEIDA ST
7:06 am WAVELAND ST @ LAUREL ST
7:08 am SCRIBBLES ACADEMY - WAVELAND ST. ENTRANCE
7:09 am KILLINGLY ST @ MANUEL AVE
7:10 am 610 KILLINGLY ST



Bus:114 FERRI
7:05 am CAVALCADE BLVD @ BELL DR
7:06 am TARA ST @ FRANCES AVE
7:08 am WILSON AVE @ N LOXLEY DR
7:09 am WILSON AVE @ WHITE DR
7:10 am LEE ANN DR @ ANN DR
7:13 am DIX AVE @ N LOXLEY DR
7:17 am STOP 1 CONSTITUTION CT & FEDERAL WAY
7:20 am STOP 1 FEDERAL AND CONSTITUTION WAY
Bus:115 FERRI
7:08 am MILLER CIR @ SIMMONS ST
7:09 am 27/29 STARR ST/27A STARR STREET
7:10 am WATER ST @ GENOA AVE
7:12 am VENICE AVE @ MILL ST
7:14 am MILL ST @ JOY ST
7:15 am JOHN ST @ VICTORIA MT
7:16 am RACHELA ST @ MICHAEL ST
7:19 am PLAINFIELD ST @ BINGLEY TER
7:20 am PLAINFIELD ST @ WILLOW ST
7:21 am PLAINFIELD ST @ MAPLE AVE
7:23 am SCHOOL ST @ HERITAGE CIR
Bus:116 FERRI
6:57 am ATWOOD AVE @ ALCAR DR
6:59 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
7:00 am SIMMONSVILLAGE TURNAROUND
7:02 am BELMONT AVE @ SIMMONSVILLE AVE
7:03 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ JAMIE DR
7:05 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ FOUNTAIN AVE
7:06 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ MACERA FARM RD
7:08 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ CANTONE DR
7:10 am 8 ROBERT CIR
7:12 am TARTAGLIA ST @ SHARI DR
7:13 am 36 TARTAGLIA ST
7:14 am CAPITAL ST @ VIOLET ST
Bus:117 FERRI
7:15 am BISHOP HILL RD @ BAYVIEW AVE
7:16 am BISHOP HILL RD @ BOULDER AVE
7:18 am 95 BISHOP HILL RD
7:19 am BISHOP HILL RD @ ROSEMERE AVE
7:21 am PINE HILL RD @ JUNIPER LN
7:25 am BISHOP HILL RD@EVERETT CT / 36 BISHOP HILL RD
7:26 am BISHOP HILL RD @ TEABERRY LN
Bus:118 FERRI
7:09 am 10 ROTARY DR
7:10 am 33 ROTARY DR
7:11 am ROTARY DR @ ELDORADO DR
7:12 am ATWOOD AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
7:14 am ATWOOD AVE @ GRANITE ST
7:16 am ATWOOD AVE @ LUTHER ST
7:17 am 938 ATWOOD AVE
7:18 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JOHN ST
7:20 am 1603 PLAINFIELD PIKE
7:21 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ NARDOLILLO ST
7:24 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ COUNTRY VIEW DR



Bus:119 FERRI
7:02 am ENFIELD ST @ SUMMIT ST
7:04 am 14/11 MONSON ST
7:06 am 222 MORGAN AVE
7:07 am 1 BENNETT DR
7:08 am MELODY LN @ LA FAZIA DR
7:10 am VINCENT DR @ SPRAGUE CIR
7:11 am CRANDALL DR @ SPRAGUE CIR
7:12 am FRANK ST @ MORGAN AVE
7:14 am MORGAN AVE @ THORNTON ST
7:15 am PLAINFIELD ST @ CALEF ST
7:16 am PLAINFIELD ST @ EVERGREEN DR
7:17 am PLAINFIELD ST & SPRUCE ST
Bus:120 FERRI
7:01 am HARTFORD AVE @ BELFIELD DR
7:02 am 2165 HARTFORD AVE
7:03 am HARTFORD AVE @ CORONA DR
7:04 am HARTFORD AVE @ ANDERSON RD
7:05 am 2597 HARTFORD AVE
7:07 am 20 ROLLING WOODS DR
7:11 am 10 MATHEW DRIVE
7:12 am 31/33 MATTHEW DR
7:19 am HARTFORD AVE @ ELMDALE AVE
7:20 am 2774 HARTFORD AVE
7:22 am 2616 HARTFORD AVE
7:23 am HARTFORD AVE @ SCENIC VIEW DR
7:23 am 2558 HARTFORD AVE
7:24 am HARTFORD AVE @ LAKEVIEW AVE
7:26 am 2284 HARTFORD AVE

Bus:101 FERRI
2:06 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ JACKSON AVE
2:07 pm GREENVILLE AVENUE @ FAIRMOUNT AVE
2:09 pm PHOEBE ST @ HUNTER AVE
2:11 pm HUNTER AVE @ KILLINGLY ST
2:13 pm MERINO AVE @ ELM ST
2:14 pm ELM ST @ HEDLEY AVE
2:16 pm TRAVER AVE @ HILLSIDE AVE
2:18 pm 30/31/38 GREENVILLE AVE
2:19 pm 87 GREENVILLE AVE
2:19 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ YALE AVE
Bus:102 FERRI
2:08 pm SHORE DR @ HILLTOP DR
2:11 pm VALLEY DR @ STEERE DR
2:12 pm STEERE DR @ HILL DR
2:14 pm 25 BEECHNUT DR
2:16 pm ALMOND DR @ CARAWAY DR
2:17 pm CARAWAY DR @ CINNAMON DR
2:19 pm JASMINE LN @ PEPPERMINT LN
2:21 pm 103 RESERVOIR AVE
2:22 pm 107 RESERVOIR AVE
Bus:103 FERRI

RETURN HOME



2:06 pm HARTFORD AVE @ WOODWARD RD
2:07 pm HARTFORD AVE @ HARDING AVE
2:07 pm 776 HARTFORD AVE
2:09 pm PAOLINO ST @ HARDING AVE
2:11 pm EDWARDS RD @ WINFIELD RD
2:13 pm HARDING AVE @ BOUNDARY AVE
2:14 pm CENTRAL AVE @ ALDEN ST
2:16 pm 15 SUSAN CIR
2:18 pm MILLS DR @ PICOTTE DR
2:19 pm 28 HARRINGTON DR
2:21 pm CENTRAL AVE@DEERVIEW@DOWNING
Bus:104 FERRI
2:06 pm 17 LINWOOD DR
2:07 pm LINWOOD DR @ BROOKWOOD DR
2:08 pm 1 BROWN DR
2:10 pm 455 CENTRAL AVE
2:11 pm 10 POWER AVE
2:13 pm DAWN DR @ CENTRAL AVE
2:14 pm CENTRAL AVE @ FALCON CREST RD
2:15 pm 710 CENTRAL AVE
2:16 pm 724/725 CENTRAL AVE
2:17 pm CENTRAL AVE @ APPLE TREE LN
Bus:105 FERRI
2:07 pm BORDEN AVE @ CLEVELAND AVE
2:08 pm CITY VIEW PKY @ NEWBURG ST
2:10 pm NIVERVILLE ST @ NORMANDY ST
2:11 pm NORMANDY ST @ FLANDERS ST
2:13 pm BORDEN AVE @ HOMELAND ST
2:14 pm HOMELAND ST @ N FAIRVIEW ST
2:15 pm HOMELAND ST @ PLEASANT AVE
2:16 pm PLEASANT AVE @ N WILLIAMS ST
2:18 pm N WILLIAMS ST @ BORDEN AVE
2:19 pm BORDEN AVE @ ZOAR AVE
2:20 pm BORDEN AVE @ ALCAZAR AVE
2:21 pm MERILINE ST @ KILLINGLY ST
2:22 pm KILLINGLY ST @ RUTH ST
2:24 pm 743 HARTFORD AVE
2:25 pm HARTFORD AVE @ S FAIRVIEW ST
2:26 pm HARTFORD AVE @ S WILLIAMS ST
2:27 pm HARTFORD AVE @ HENRY CT
2:28 pm 1001 HARTFORD AVE
2:29 pm HARTFORD AVE @ TRI TOWN
Bus:106 FERRI
2:10 pm 633 GREENVILLE AVE
2:11 pm 713 GREENVILLE AVE
2:13 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ POPPY HILL DR
2:22 pm 107 BROWN AVE
2:22 pm 102 BROWN AVE
2:24 pm BROWN AVE @ WOODVALE DR
2:25 pm 49 BROWN AVE
Bus:107 FERRI
2:13 pm HOPKINS AVE @ BALDWIN DR
2:13 pm 14 HOPKINS AVE
2:15 pm 39 HOPKINS AVE/37 HOPKINS AVENUE



2:17 pm 91/93 HOPKINS AVE
2:19 pm 119/114 HOPKINS AVE
2:20 pm 120 HOPKINS AVE.
2:22 pm STEERE RD @ DEER RUN TRL
2:31 pm 2880 HARTFORD AVE
Bus:108 FERRI
2:11 pm TAYLOR RD @ LAKE VIEW CT
2:13 pm 2055/2057 PLAINFIELD PIKE
2:14 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ EVERBLOOM DR
2:17 pm GREEN HILL RD @ BUCK HILL RD
2:20 pm 25 PECK HILL RD
2:21 pm 42 PECK HILL RD .
2:23 pm SHUN PIKE @ NICOLE LN
2:24 pm NICOLE LN @ ASHLEY CT
2:26 pm 112 PECK HILL RD/114 PECK HILL ROAD
2:32 pm 1257 central ave
2:33 pm 1253 CENTRAL AVE
Bus:109 FERRI
2:08 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ PINE HILL AVE
2:09 pm 29 PINE HILL AVE
2:11 pm BELKNAP FARM DR @ STAGE COACH DR
2:16 pm PINE HILL AVE @ FOX TALE DR
2:18 pm PINE HILL AVE @ STEERE ST
2:20 pm MORTON AVE @ HARRIS AVE
2:21 pm SHERWOOD PL @ PUTNAM PIKE
2:22 pm PUTNAM PIKE @ JENCKES ST
2:23 pm PUTNAM PIKE @ COTTAGE ST
2:24 pm DEAN AVE @ JOHNSON AVE
2:26 pm DEAN AVE@SUSAN AVE
2:27 pm 14/15 SUSAN AVENUE
2:28 pm ANGLEWOOD AVE @ CADY ST
2:30 pm ANGLEWOOD AVE @ MILNERFIELD RD
2:32 pm PUTNAM PIKE @ SCENERY LN
2:33 pm PUTNAM PIKE @ DEAN AVE
Bus:110 FERRI
2:08 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ CONTILLO DR
2:09 pm 435/434 GREENVILLE AVE
2:10 pm TRUMAN ST @STRAWBERRY LN@MULBERRY CIR
2:12 pm 33 MULBERRY CIRCLE
2:14 pm SALINA AVE @ GREENVILLE AVE
2:15 pm 366/369 GREENVILLE AVE
2:16 pm 354 GREENVILLE AVE
2:17 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ BARNES AVE
2:18 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ LAFAYETTE ST
2:19 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ VITTORIS EMANUELE AVE
2:20 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ SPRING HILL DR
2:21 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DEXTER ST
2:24 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ BINGHAMPTON AVE
2:26 pm BINGHAMPTON AVE @ DISARRO AVE
Bus:111 FERRI
2:02 pm CARPENTER DR @ BUENA VISTA DR
2:08 pm 2 CHAMBERLAIN ST
2:09 pm SANDERSON RD @ GREENVILLE AVE
2:10 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ AETNA WAY



2:11 pm 866/861 GREENVILLE AVENUE
2:12 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ WINSOR AVE
2:15 pm WINSOR AVE @ COUNTRYSIDE DR
2:16 pm WINSOR AVE @ LAKE SHORE DR
2:17 pm 104 WINSOR AVE
2:18 pm 120 WINSOR AVE
2:21 pm 46 ROGER WILLIAMS DRIVE
2:30 pm 778/780 GREENVILLE AVE
2:31 pm 762/764 GREENVILLE AVE
2:33 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ SMOKEY DR
2:34 pm 650 GREENVILLE AVE
Bus:112 FERRI
2:07 pm ATWOOD AVE @ OAK HILL DR
2:09 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ CELEBRATION WAY
2:10 pm GREENVILLE@ROGER RD / 480 GREENVILLE AVE
2:11 pm BRENDA DR @ DAVID DR
2:13 pm 38 SWEET HILL DR
2:14 pm SWEET HILL DR @ ALLENDALE AVE
2:16 pm ALLENDALE AVE @ GEORGE WATERMAN RD
2:17 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ TEAKWOOD DR
2:18 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD@MILTON ST
2:19 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DERBY AVE
2:20 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ RHODE ISLAND AVE
2:21 pm GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ SERREL SWEET RD
2:22 pm SERREL SWEET RD @ CHARLES AVE
2:23 pm GROVE AVE @ BUCHANAN ST
2:25 pm GROVE AVE @ CHESTNUT ST
Bus:113 FERRI
2:08 pm CHERRY HILL RD @ COLUMBUS AVE
2:10 pm BIRCHTREE DR @ FERNCREST DR
2:12 pm FREEDOM CT @ EAGLE ST
2:13 pm ROSEMONT AVE @ MILBURN ST
2:15 pm ARCHER AVE @ ONEIDA ST
2:17 pm HARRISON ST @ WAVELAND ST
2:18 pm WAVELAND ST @ ONEIDA ST
2:20 pm WAVELAND ST @ LAUREL ST
2:22 pm KILLINGLY ST @ MANUEL AVE
2:23 pm 610 KILLINGLY ST
2:24 pm KILLINGLY ST @ ELM ST
Bus:114 FERRI
2:09 pm TARA ST @ FRANCES AVE
2:10 pm TARA ST @ HARTFORD AVE
2:11 pm WILSON AVE @ N LOXLEY DR
2:13 pm WILSON AVE @ WHITE DR
2:14 pm LEE ANN DR @ ANN DR
2:16 pm DIX AVE @ N LOXLEY DR
2:21 pm STOP 1 CONSTITUTION CT & FEDERAL WAY
2:24 pm STOP 1 FEDERAL AND CONSTITUTION WAY
Bus:115 FERRI
2:22 pm SCHOOL ST @ HERITAGE CIR
2:23 pm MAPLE AVE @ PLAINFIELD ST
2:25 pm PLAINFIELD ST @ WILLOW ST
2:26 pm PLAINFIELD ST @ BINGLEY TER
2:28 pm MILLER CIR @ SIMMONS ST



2:29 pm 27/29 STARR ST/27A STARR STREET
2:30 pm WATER ST @ GENOA AVE
2:32 pm VENICE AVE @ MILL ST
2:33 pm MILL ST @ JOY ST
2:35 pm JOHN ST @ VICTORIA MT
2:36 pm RACHELA ST @ MICHAEL ST
Bus:116 FERRI
2:07 pm ATWOOD AVE @ ALCAR DR
2:08 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
2:09 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ BELMONT AVE
2:11 pm SIMMONSVILLAGE TURNAROUND
2:13 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ JAMIE DR
2:14 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ FOUNTAIN AVE
2:15 pm FOUNTAIN AVE @ MACERA FARM RD
2:19 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ CANTONE DR
2:21 pm 8 ROBERT CIR
2:23 pm TARTAGLIA ST @ SHARI DR
2:24 pm 36 TARTAGLIA ST
2:25 pm CAPITAL ST @ VIOLET ST
Bus:117 FERRI
2:16 pm BISHOP HILL RD @ BAYVIEW AVE
2:17 pm BISHOP HILL RD @ BOULDER AVE
2:19 pm 95 BISHOP HILL RD
2:20 pm BISHOP HILL RD @ ROSEMERE AVE
2:22 pm PINE HILL RD @ JUNIPER LN
2:26 pm 36/34/39 BISHOP HILL RD
2:27 pm BISHOP HILL RD @ TEABERRY LN
Bus:118 FERRI
2:10 pm 10 ROTARY DR
2:12 pm 41 ROTARY DR
2:13 pm ROTARY DR @ ELDORADO DR
2:13 pm ATWOOD AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
2:15 pm ATWOOD AVE @ GRANITE ST
2:16 pm ATWOOD AVE @ LUTHER ST
2:18 pm 938 ATWOOD AVE
2:19 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JOHN ST
2:21 pm 1603 PLAINFIELD PIKE
2:22 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ NARDOLILLO ST
2:25 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ COUNTRY VIEW DR
Bus:119 FERRI
2:21 pm ENFIELD ST @ SUMMIT ST
2:22 pm 14/11 MONSON ST
2:25 pm 1 BENNETT DR
2:26 pm MELODY LN @ LA FAZIA DR
2:27 pm 222 MORGAN AVE
2:28 pm VINCENT DR @ SPRAGUE CIR
2:30 pm CRANDALL DR @ SPRAGUE CIR
2:31 pm FRANK ST @ MORGAN AVE
2:33 pm MORGAN AVE @ THORNTON ST
2:34 pm PLAINFIELD ST @ CALEF ST
2:35 pm PLAINFIELD ST @ EVERGREEN DR
2:36 pm PLAINFIELD ST & SPRUCE ST
Bus:120 FERRI
2:13 pm HARTFORD AVE @ BELFIELD DR



2:13 pm 2165 HARTFORD AVE
2:15 pm HARTFORD AVE @ CORONA DR
2:16 pm HARTFORD AVE @ ANDERSON RD
2:17 pm 2597 HARTFORD AVE
2:19 pm 20 ROLLING WOODS DR
2:23 pm 10 MATHEW DRIVE
2:24 pm 31/33 MATTHEW DR
2:30 pm HARTFORD AVE @ ELMDALE AVE
2:32 pm 2774 HARTFORD AVE
2:33 pm 2616 HARTFORD AVE
2:34 pm HARTFORD AVE @ SCENIC VIEW DR
2:35 pm 2558 HARTFORD AVE
2:35 pm HARTFORD AVE @ LAKEVIEW AVE
2:37 pm 2284 HARTFORD AVE


	Sheet1

